
ISSUE ID: 2019/F/42 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
23-OCT-2019 AND 29-OCT-2019





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 23-OCT-2019 AND 29-OCT-2019

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 30th October 2019

284369

406483

408302

484756

493279

502760

512792

524088

526320

531512

532304
535011

552762

555109

576244

594182

597976

598260

601330

606687

606804

612163

615178

615179

615617

619573

621212

622352

622520

625600

626371

627120

627899

630154

632392

634987

635423

636407

637803

637957

643671

649243

649637

653816

656480

656787

658435
658461

658840

658963

659326

29/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

23/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019

23/10/2019

23/10/2019
29/10/2019

29/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

24/10/2019

23/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019

23/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

24/10/2019

29/10/2019

29/10/2019
29/10/2019

24/10/2019

24/10/2019

25/10/2019

L.D. DANCE TRUST CUIDEACHTA FAOI THEORAINN 
RÁTHAÍOCHTA Changed To LD DANCE 
SHAWBROOK
PARMA DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To PARMA PROPERTIES 1971 UNLIMITED 
COMPANY
GENETIC DETECTION LIMITED Changed To PROBIO 
CARBON LIMITED
JOHN MCCRORY AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED 
Changed To JGB ELECTRICAL LIMITED
NATIONAL EMPLOYABILITY SERVICE DIRECTORS 
FORUM COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To EMPLOYABILITY IRELAND COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
SILEXO CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To TEELIN 
VENTURES LIMITED
SEKO LOGISTICS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To TP 
FLAPS LIMITED
CHURCHFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
RIVER DEEL INNOVATION CENTRE LIMITED
TOYS 2 SHARE LIMITED Changed To CANDOUR 
FINANCIAL LIMITED
JOHN O'LEARY MOTOR WORKS LIMITED Changed To
SIGNUM PRINTING LIMITED
TILVUR LIMITED Changed To NUIUM LIMITED
CUSTOM MARKETS SECURITIES 2 PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To ARGENTUM SECURITIES 
IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
VERMILLION AVIATION HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED
Changed To AMCK AVIATION HOLDINGS IRELAND 
LIMITED
NEW BIOGAS POWER GENERATION PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To JBG ENERGY 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
PRUDENT HEALTHCARE LIMITED Changed To 
SIGNACARE KILLERIG LIMITED
WDMS HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To WDMS 
FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
ACORN PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION AND 
TRAINING LIMITED Changed To DALY TAX ADVISERS 
LIMITED
CARRICK PHARMA SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
AGOS HEALTHCARE LIMITED
KF PHARMA UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
BLACKLION CAPITAL UNLIMITED COMPANY
THE BENEFICIAL FOUNDATION LIMITED Changed To
INTERNATIONAL PHILANTHROPY SERVICES 
CENTRE LIMITED
REILLY SPRAY FOAM LIMITED Changed To RED 
LETTER SUPPLIES LIMITED
NATIONAL SAFEGUARDING COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To NATIONAL 
SAFEGUARDING IRELAND
SLI GLOBAL PRIVATE MARKETS 1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ASI GPM PRIVATE 
EQUITY 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
SLI GLOBAL PRIVATE MARKETS 2 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ASI GPM REAL 
ASSETS 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
EILEEN CARTER HOMECARE LIMITED Changed To 
NBI NEW BUSINESS INTRODUCTIONS LIMITED
SOUL OF IRELAND WHISKEY LIMITED Changed To 
OUSTAX IRELAND LIMITED
SOUTH MUNSTER CITIZENS INFORMATION 
SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To SOUTH MUNSTER CITIZENS 
INFORMATION SERVICE
J & M FLEET SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
MCGUINNESS COMMERCIALS LIMITED
ENVISAGE SECURITY SOFTWARE LIMITED Changed 
To ENVISAGE SOFTWARE LIMITED
PRUDENT HEALTHCARE NEW ROSS LIMITED 

Changed To SIGNACARE NEW ROSS LIMITED
INTELCTEX LIMITED Changed To INTELECTEX 
LIMITED
EDUCATION & GUIDANCE LIMITED Changed To 
FLOSTERS LIMITED
DRUMWOOD EQUITY HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To BZ COMMERCIAL 
FINANCE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
GORTACASHEL LIMITED Changed To HAMPTON 
DENTAL DESIGN LIMITED
MOORE AUTOSPORT LIMITED Changed To DEEL 
MECHANICAL LIMITED
AAK EVENTS LIMITED Changed To RAHMAT CAPITAL 
LIMITED
THE PROPERTY REAL ESTATE INSPECTOR 
LIMITED Changed To FUND STAR PROPERTIES 
LIMITED
SLI GLOBAL PRIVATE MARKETS 3 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ASI GPM 
INDIRECT REAL ESTATE 3A DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
BASSWOOD FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To AS AIR LEASE HOLDINGS 8T
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
WHITEHORN PREMIER OWNERS MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
WHITETHORN PREMIER OWNERS MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
SLI GLOBAL PRIVATE MARKETS 4 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ASI GPM PRIVATE 
CREDIT 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
PRIMELINK ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Changed To SOTIS EUROPE LIMITED
BOOLARD EQUIPMENT LIMITED Changed To NTR 
BALLYCUMBER HOLDINGS LIMITED
UBERCRO LIMITED Changed To AI WEB RANKING 
COMPANY LIMITED
MODEL STACK LIMITED Changed To SURGE STACK 
3 LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 104 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To SOMERTON II RESIDENTIAL 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
RIGLANE LIMITED Changed To CSPIM LIMITED
HELIOS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To HELIOS (EUROPEAN LOAN 
CONDUIT NO. 37) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
STARGAZER COSTEMIC PRODUCTS LIMITED 
Changed To STARGAZER COSMETIC PRODUCTS 
LIMITED
AL-BARAKA GOCERIES LIMITED Changed To AL 
BARAKA GROCERIES LIMITED
NGRX ENERGY LIMITED Changed To NRGX ENERGY 
LIMITED


