



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2019/F/42

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

23-OCT-2019 AND 29-OCT-2019

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 23-OCT-2019 AND 29-OCT-2019

Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	
284369	L.D. DANCE TRUST CUIDEACHTA FAOI THEORAINN			Changed To SIGNACARE NEW ROSS LIMITED		
204309	RÁTHAÍOCHTA Changed To LD DANCE SHAWBROOK	29/10/2019	626371	INTELCTEX LIMITED Changed To INTELECTEX LIMITED	24/10/2019	
406483	PARMA DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To PARMA PROPERTIES 1971 UNLIMITED	24/10/2019	627120	EDUCATION & GUIDANCE LIMITED Changed TO FLOSTERS LIMITED	23/10/2019	
408302	COMPANY GENETIC DETECTION LIMITED Changed To PROBIO	29/10/2019	627899	DRUMWOOD EQUITY HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To BZ COMMERCIAL	29/10/2019	
484756	CARBON LIMITED JOHN MCCRORY AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED	24/10/2019		FINANCE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		
493279	Changed To JGB ELECTRICAL LIMITED NATIONAL EMPLOYABILITY SERVICE DIRECTORS	29/10/2019	630154	GORTACASHEL LIMITED Changed To HAMPTON DENTAL DESIGN LIMITED	29/10/2019	
	FORUM COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To EMPLOYABILITY IRELAND COMPANY		632392	MOORE AUTOSPORT LIMITED Changed To DEEL MECHANICAL LIMITED	23/10/2019	
502760	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE SILEXO CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To TEELIN	23/10/2019	634987	AAK EVENTS LIMITED Changed To RAHMAT CAPITA LIMITED	1 24/10/2019	
512792	VENTURES LIMITED SEKO LOGISTICS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To TP	24/10/2019	635423	THE PROPERTY REAL ESTATE INSPECTOR LIMITED Changed To FUND STAR PROPERTIES	29/10/2019	
524088	FLAPS LIMITED CHURCHFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	29/10/2019	636407	LIMITED SLI GLOBAL PRIVATE MARKETS 3 DESIGNATED	29/10/2019	
526320	RIVER DEEL INNOVATION CENTRE LIMITED TOYS 2 SHARE LIMITED Changed To CANDOUR	29/10/2019		ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ASI GPM INDIRECT REAL ESTATE 3A DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	ГΥ	
531512	FINANCIAL LIMITED		637803	COMPANY BASSWOOD FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 24/10/2019		
532304	SIGNUM PRINTING LIMITED TILVUR LIMITED Changed To NUIUM LIMITED 23/10/2019			COMPANY Changed To AS AIR LEASE HOLDINGS 8T DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		
535011	CUSTOM MARKETS SECURITIES 2 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To ARGENTUM SECURITIES	29/10/2019	637957	WHITEHORN PREMIER OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO WHITETHORN PREMIER OWNERS MANAGEMENT	24/10/2019	
552762	IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY VERMILLION AVIATION HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To AMCK AVIATION HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED	029/10/2019	643671	WHITETHORN PREMIER OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE SLI GLOBAL PRIVATE MARKETS 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ASI GPM PRIVATE	29/10/2019	
555109	NEW BIOGAS POWER GENERATION PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To JBG ENERGY	24/10/2019	649243	CREDIT 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY PRIMELINK ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGIES	24/10/2019	
576244	PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY PRUDENT HEALTHCARE LIMITED Changed TO	29/10/2019	649637	LIMITED Changed To SOTIS EUROPE LIMITED BOOLARD EQUIPMENT LIMITED Changed To NTR BALLYCUMBER HOLDINGS LIMITED	24/10/2019	
594182	SIGNACARE KILLERIG LIMITED WDMS HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To WDMS	29/10/2019	653816	UBERCRO LIMITED Changed To AI WEB RANKING COMPANY LIMITED	29/10/2019	
597976	FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED ACORN PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION AND 29/10/2019 TRAINING LIMITED Changed To DALY TAX ADVISERS		656480	MODEL STACK LIMITED Changed To SURGE STACK 3 LIMITED	24/10/2019	
598260	LIMITED CARRICK PHARMA SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	24/10/2019	656787	LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 104 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To SOMERTON II RESIDENTIAI	29/10/2019 _	
601330	AGOS HEALTHCARE LIMITED KF PHARMA UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To	24/10/2019	658435	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY RIGLANE LIMITED Changed To CSPIM LIMITED	29/10/2019	
606687	BLACKLION CAPITAL UNLIMITED COMPANY THE BENEFICIAL FOUNDATION LIMITED Changed To INTERNATIONAL PHILANTHROPY SERVICES	29/10/2019	658461	HELIOS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To HELIOS (EUROPEAN LOAN	29/10/2019	
606804	CENTRE LIMITED REILLY SPRAY FOAM LIMITED Changed To RED	24/10/2019	658840	CONDUIT NO. 37) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPAI STARGAZER COSTEMIC PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To STARGAZER COSMETIC PRODUCTS	24/10/2019	
612163	LETTER SUPPLIES LIMITED NATIONAL SAFEGUARDING COMPANY LIMITED BY	24/10/2019	658963	LIMITED AL-BARAKA GOCERIES LIMITED Changed To AL	24/10/2019	
	GUARANTEE Changed To NATIONAL SAFEGUARDING IRELAND		659326	BARAKA GROCERIES LIMITED NGRX ENERGY LIMITED Changed To NRGX ENERGY		
615178	SLI GLOBAL PRIVATE MARKETS 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ASI GPM PRIVATI	29/10/2019 E		LIMITED		
615179	EQUITY 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY SLI GLOBAL PRIVATE MARKETS 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed TO ASI GPM REAL	29/10/2019				
615617	ASSETS 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY ELLEN CARTER HOMECARE LIMITED Changed To	24/10/2019				
619573	NBI NEW BUSINESS INTRODUCTIONS LIMITED SOUL OF IRELAND WHISKEY LIMITED Changed To	29/10/2019				
621212	OUSTAX IRELAND LIMITED SOUTH MUNSTER CITIZENS INFORMATION SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To SOUTH MUNSTER CITIZENS	29/10/2019				
622352	INFORMATION SERVICE J & M FLEET SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To	24/10/2019				
622520	MCGUINNESS COMMERCIALS LIMITED ENVISAGE SECURITY SOFTWARE LIMITED Changed					
625600	TO ENVISAGE SOFTWARE LIMITED PRUDENT HEALTHCARE NEW ROSS LIMITED	29/10/2019				